Features
• LTE, category NB2, release 15
• Worldwide regional band coverage
• Single-tone/multi-tone/extended TBS and 2 HARQ
• Up to DL: 127 kbps, UL: 159 kbps
• eDRX and PSM support
• Ultralow power mode 1.2 uA typical (0.5 uA typical in power-off)
• Ultra-compact size, weight: 660mg

“C” indicates the presence or absence of the embedded SIM for the specific part number.
“D” indicates specific application features.
Table 1. Ordering codes table
Commercial product Description
NB-IoT bands supported GNSS localization Wi-Fi localization WMBUS Extra ADC eSIM
ST87M01-1001 B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28 ✔
ST87M01-1301 B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28 ✔ ✔ ✔
ST87M01-1000 B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28
ST87M01-1100 B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28 ✔
ST87M01-1101 B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28 ✔ ✔
ST87M01-1111 B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28 ✔ ✔ ✔
ST87M01-1400 B1, B3, B5, B8, B20, B28 ✔
Parts marked as “ES” are not yet qualified and therefore not approved for use in production. STMicroelectronics is
not responsible for any consequences resulting from such use. In no event will ST be liable for the customer using
any of these engineering samples in production. STMicroelectronics’ Quality department must be contacted prior
to any decision to use these engineering samples to run a qualification activity.
ST87M01
Product description
DS14679 - Rev 3 page 4/21
2 Module pad
2.1 Pad assignment overview
Figure 1. ST87M01 pin assignment
2.2 Pin definition
Table 2. ST87M01 pin definition
Pin
no. Pin name